



BID TABULATION

BID #07-126D

TRAFFIC LOOP AND SENSOR INSTALLATION,
ANNUAL AWARD

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

8919 GOVERNMENT DRIVE

NEW PORT RICHEY, FL 34654-5598

THURSDAY JUNE 7, 2007

TRAFFIC & TECHNOLOGIES
CONSTRUCTION INC.
LAKELAND, FL

ITEMS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT		
			QUANTITY:	400
1	CONDUIT	LF	UNIT PRICE	\$ 6.50
	UNDERGROUND		TOTAL	\$ 2,600.00
			QUANTITY:	40
2	PULL AND	EA	UNIT PRICE	\$ 320.00
	JUNCTION BOX,		TOTAL	\$ 12,800.00
	PULL BOX			
			QUANTITY:	40
3	LOOP ASSEMBLY	AS	UNIT PRICE	\$ 435.00
	TYPE B		TOTAL	\$ 17,400.00
			QUANTITY:	40
4	LOOP ASSEMBLY	AS	UNIT PRICE	\$ 875.00
	TYPE F		TOTAL	\$ 35,000.00
	(6'x30')			
			QUANTITY:	20
5	LOOP ASSEMBLY	AS	UNIT PRICE	\$ 725.00
	TYPE F		TOTAL	\$ 14,500.00
	(6'x15')			
			QUANTITY:	10
6	TMS VEHICLE	EA	UNIT PRICE	\$ 715.00
	SENSOR		TOTAL	\$ 7,150.00
			QUANTITY:	20
7	TMS INDUCTIVE	AS	UNIT PRICE	\$ 555.00
	LOOP ASSEMBLY		TOTAL	\$ 11,100.00
			BID TOTAL:	\$ 100,550.00